
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2412500859
DATE : 30.05.2025

REQ TITLE : MBRBLVRD -Repair of WMS

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 12.06.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032501378

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 ITEM-00001 SCOPE OF WORK INCLUDES ALL SUPPLY AND
INSTALLATION REQUIRED FORRECTIFICATION OF
DAMAGED EMERGENCY STOP BUTTONDEFECT
:EMERGENCY STOP
PUSH BUTTON DEFECTIVEEQUIPMENT : GENGEN
GENERATORS  , UAEDEFECTIVE COMPONENT
PART NO: 240V, 3A, ZB2-BE102C.# WORK TO BE
COMPLETED WI
THIN 2 WEEKS FROM ISSUE OF PO. OPERATION TO
BE TESTED AFTER REPLACEMENT IN THE
PRESENCE OF DEWA.ONE YEAR WARRANTY FOR
WORKMANSHIP.FO
R SITE VISIT AND ENTRY PERMIT, CONTACT THE
FOLLOWING ENGINEERRAJAGOPALAN
PARIYARATH [MOB:0508789396] AND FOR OTHER
TECHNICAL QUERIES
CONTACT MR.VISHNU VIJAY (MOB:0509463644)

         1 AU

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 2  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2412500859
DATE : 30.05.2025

REQ TITLE : MBRBLVRD -Repair of WMS

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 12.06.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032501378

MBRBLVRD -Repair of WMS DG SET For site visit and entry permit, contact the following engineer Rajagopalan Pariyarath [Mob:050878939

6] and for other technical queries Contact Mr.Vishnu Vijay (Mob: 0509463644)

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 2  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


